
3030 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/13 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

59.12.029 

59.15.009 

59.15.009 

59.16.009 

59.16.009 

59 .17. 039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

59.17.039 

60.01.022 

60.01.022) 
60.01.028) 

60.01.022) 
60. 01. 028) 

60. 01. 022) 
60.01.028) 

60.01.022) 
60. 01. 028) 

60.01.022) 
60. 01. 028) 

60. 01. 022) 
60. 01. 028) 

60.01.022) 
60.01.028) 

60.01.022) 
60. 01. 028) 

60.01.022) 
60.01.028) 

60. 01. 035) 
60. 01. 038) 

60.05.179 

60.05.179 

60.05.179 

60.06.001 

60.06.001 

60.06.031 

60.06.035 

62.02 

62.02 

62.05.039 

62.05.039 

Description of Goods 

'Nomex', a fabric of discontinuous aramid fibre 
and coated on one side with aluminium 

Sisaflex cotton sleeving, 3mm x 0.5mm 

Terylene sleeving, of knitted construction 
peculiar to use for electrical insulation 

Fabreeka transmission belting 

Resistoil rolled edge belting, 3mm and over 
in thickness, when declared for use only in 
the bread baking industry 

Pillar gland packing 

Roto peen flab brush, steel shot impregnated 
for peen finishing metal fabrications 

Springmesh polyvinyl dichloride knitted 
filter demisters 

Synthetic felt rodowheels glass polishing 
wheels, for use in automatic glass bevelling 
and polishing machines 

Non-crush Arnel/polyester velour 

Fabrics, rectanglar pieces, having heat 
moulded brassiere cups formed therein 

Hyton super covers 
Hyton VIP damper cover 

Imitation straw fabrics of man-made 
fibres, plain or fancy. when declared 
by a manufacturer for use by him, only 
in making hats, footwear or handbags 

Knitted braid, consisting of monofilament 
in combination with other fibres or strips, 
when declared by a manufacturer for use by 
him, only in building up but not trimming hats 

100% polyamide knitted fabric, when declared 
for use in making gussets in pantyhose only 

Polyester mesh tricot, when declared by a 
manufacturer for use by him, only in making 
rainwear 

Polyurethane coated 100% nylon tricot fabric, 
when declared by a man.ufacturer for use by 
him, only in making infants pilchers 

Stitchbonded fabric, when declared for use 
in making petrolatum tape 

Trimmings, not exceeding 30cm, in width, 
when declared by a manufacturer for use by 
him, only in trimming matching scarves, shawls 
and evening stoles 

Narrow knitted trimmings of cotton, when 
declared by a manufacturer for use by him, 
only in making hankerchieves 

Bdging collars of PVC coated textiles 

Knitted banding, when declared by a 
manufacturer for use by him only in making caps 

Trimmings, peculiar for use in making apparel 

Blastic knitted dacron fabric patches for 
surgical prosthesis 

Knitted elastic tape, when declared by a 
manufacturer for use by him, only in 
making elastic 

Diving dry suits, for commercial and 
industrial use only 

Trimmings peculiar to use in making apparel 

Table napkins in the piece, hemmed 
longitudinally only, on one or both sides, 
so woven, printed, linked or joined (by sewing 
or similar means across the entire width of 
the join), as torepresent three or more articles 
and requiring fabrication additional to cutting 

Table place mats in the piece, hemmed 
longitudinally only, on one or both sides, so 
woven, printed, linked or joined (by sewing or 
similar means across the entire width of the 
join) as to represent three or more articles 
and requiring fabrication additional to cutting 

Fabric, hemmed on two sides, in the piece, when 
declared by a manufacturer for use by him only 
for making scarves 

Kam anti static wrist straps 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

No. 131 

Part Appn. *Category 
II Ref. of 

Ref. No. Appn. 

99 DN 908746L RUC 

15 DN 201584G RUC 

15 DN 910159B RUC 

99 DN 201588K RUC 

99 DN 206716B RUC 

15 DN 926823F RUC 

99 DN 925788J RUC 

99 DN 203624L RUC 

10 DN 922452B RUC 

99 DN 208264A RUC 

15 DN 201639H RUC 

15 DN 201641K RUC 
15 DN 201643F RUC 

15 DN 201644D RUC 

15 DN 201645B RUC 

15 DN 923436F RUC 

15 DN 206533K RUC 

15 DN 201658D RUC 

15 DN 208143B RUC 

15 DN 201841B RUC 

15 DN 201665G RUC 

15 DN 201692D RUC 

15 DN 201693B RUC 

15 DN 201694L RUC 

99 DN 201696G RUC 

15 DII 201697B RUC 

99 DN 208139D RUC 

15 DN 208140H RUC 

15 DN 204259C RUC 

15 DN 204258B RUC 

15 DN 916956D RUC 

99 DN 925254B RUC 


