## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/13 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
59.12.029	'Nomex', a fabric of discontinuous aramid fibre and coated on one side with aluminium		99	DN 908746L	RUC
59.15.009	Sisaflex cotton sleeving, 3mm x 0.5mm		15	DN 201584G	RUC
59.15.009	Terylene sleeving, of knitted construction peculiar to use for electrical insulation		15	DN 910159E	RUC
59.16.009	Fabreeka transmission belting		99	DN 201588K	RUC
59.16.009	Resistoil rolled edge belting, 3mm and over in thickness, when declared for use only in the bread baking industry		99	DN 206716B	RUC
59.17.039	Pillar gland packing		15	DN 926823F	RUC
59.17.039	Roto peen flab brush, steel shot impregnated for peen finishing metal fabrications		99	DN 925788J	RUC
59.17.039	Springmesh polyvinyl dichloride knitted filter demisters		99	DN 203624L	RUC
59.17.039	Synthetic felt rodowheels glass polishing wheels, for use in automatic glass bevelling and polishing machines		10	DN 922452B	RUC
60.01.022	Non-crush Arnel/polyester velour		99	DN 208264A	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Fabrics, rectanglar pieces, having heat moulded brassiere cups formed therein		15	DN 201639H	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Hyton super covers Hyton VIP damper cover		15 15	DN 201641K DN 201643F	RUC RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Imitation straw fabrics of man-made fibres, plain or fancy, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making hats, footwear or handbags		15	DN 201644D	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Knitted braid, consisting of monofilament in combination with other fibres or strips, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in building up but not trimming hats		15	DN 201645B	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	100% polyamide knitted fabric, when declared for use in making gussets in pantyhose only		15	DN 923436F	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Polyester mesh tricot, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making rainwear		15	DN 206533K	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Polyurethane coated 100% nylon tricot fabric, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making infants pilchers		15	DN 201658D	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Stitchbonded fabric, when declared for use in making petrolatum tape		15	DN 208143B	RUC
60.01.022) 60.01.028)	Trimmings, not exceeding 30cm, in width, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in trimming matching scarves, shawls and evening stoles		15	DN 201841B	RUC
60.01.035) 60.01.038)	Narrow knitted trimmings of cotton, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making hankerchieves		15	DN 201665G	RUC
60.05.179	Edging collars of PVC coated textiles		15	DN 201692D	RUC
50.05.179	Knitted banding, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in making caps		15	DN 201693B	RUC
60.05.179	Trimmings, peculiar for use in making apparel		15	DN 201694L	RUC
60.06.001	Elastic knitted dacron fabric patches for surgical prosthesis		99	DN 201696G	RUC
60.06.001	Knitted elastic tape, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making elastic		15	DN 201697E	RUC
60.06.031	Diving dry suits, for commercial and industrial use only		99	DN 208139D	RUC
0.06.035	Trimmings peculiar to use in making apparel		15	DN 208140H	RUC
52.02	Table napkins in the piece, hemmed longitudinally only, on one or both sides, so woven, printed, linked or joined (by sewing or similar means across the entire width of the join), as torepresent three or more articles and requiring fabrication additional to cutting		15	DN 204259C	RUC
52.02	Table place mats in the piece, hemmed longitudinally only, on one or both sides, so woven, printed, linked or joined (by sewing or similar means across the entire width of the join) as to represent three or more articles and requiring fabrication additional to cutting		15	DN 2042588	RUC
2.05.039	Fabric, hemmed on two sides, in the piece, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only for making scarves		15	DN 916956D	RUC
52.05.039	Kam anti static wrist straps		99	DN 925254B	RUC